CHAMPIONNAT DES LANDES DE D.T.L 2019

(Licence accordée a 188 - CDLBT M. VIATEAU Marc)

Classement Sénior 4 du tour 1 au tour 4 ( 100 plateaux )

Clt.

Compétiteur

Cat

Ligue

Club

T1

T2

T3

T4

Total

Bar.1

Bar.2

036 DARRIGAN Philippe

FR| Se-4

AQUITAINE

A.S.SOUSTONNAISE BT

58

69

67

63

257
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